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August 3, 2023 
 
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051 

 
BSE – 500495 

 
NSE - ESCORTS 

 
Sub:  Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
  
Dear Sir/ Ma’am, 
  
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, 
received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated                       
August 3, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company                     
i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to                
865 (Eight Hundred and Sixty Five) equity shares of the Company.  
     
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 
January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ to such 
shareholders after compliance of the required formalities. 
  
Please take the same on record.  
                                                                                                                                                                 
Thanking You, 
Yours faithfully,  
For Escorts Kubota Limited        
                           
 
 
Satyendra Chauhan  
Company Secretary 
 
Encl.: As above 



                

                                                                                                                                                      

 

 

 

Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/21          

Date 03.08.2023 

 

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan 

Company Secretary 

Escorts Kubota Limited 

15/5, Mathura Road, 

Faridabad – 121003, Haryana 

 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 

 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

 

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:  

 

  

Escorts Kubota Limited 

Details of Share Certificates reported lost by Shareholders  

S. No. Folio. Nos. Name of the Registered Holder Old Certificate 

Nos. 

Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive 

Nos. To 

No. of Shares 

1 ESC0005148 PRABHA JHUN JHUNWALA  

 

90015819 - 

90015823 

1209994 

3764819 

5638659 

8926034 

13887694 

1209998 

3764820  

5638662 

8926039 

13887703 

   27 

2 ESC0326648 SHASHIKANT MIRJI  

SUJATA MIRJI 

 

 

973587 - 

973589 

39068474 39068623    150 

3 ESC0079141 SHARADCHANDRA DESAI 

ARCHANA DESAI 

214696 9687093 9687142   50 

4 ESC0134570 RAMESHCHANDRA DAMODAR THAKKAR 

RASHMI RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKAR 

90133442 - 

90133445 

24478209 

30728209 

24478258 

30728258 

  100 

5 ESC0136543 S K VASUNDARA DEVI 1414918 -

1414919 

90136417 -  

90136428  

68458333 

24641359 

30891359 

68458432 

24641508 

30891508 

  400  

6 ESC0303841 SWAPAN KANTI DAS 

BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS 

916772 

916775 

37279394 

37279544 

37279443 

37279553  

  60 

7 ESC0063530 AMY S SHROFF 

SHAVAK H SHROFF 

ROHINTON S SHROFF 

178618 

233455 

307331  

7972945 

12511358 

18891007 

7972974 

12511395 

18891016 

  78 

 

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and 

inform you accordingly.  

 

The above is for your information. 

 



 
 

 

Thanking you,  

 

 

 

 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For KFin Technologies Limited  

  

 
Raj Kumar Kale  

Assistant Vice President 
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