

August 3, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai – 400051

BSE - 500495

NSE - ESCORTS

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certificate(s)

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information, received from the shareholders of the Company, as detailed out in the letter dated August 3, 2023, issued by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited, regarding loss of share certificate(s) aggregating to 865 (Eight Hundred and Sixty Five) equity shares of the Company.

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company/ RTA shall issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' to such shareholders after compliance of the required formalities.

Please take the same on record.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Escorts Kubota Limited

Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary

Encl.: As above

Escorts Kubota Limited

(Formerly Escorts Limited)



Ref: KFPL/ESC/DUP/21 Date 03.08.2023

Mr. Satyendra Chauhan Company Secretary **Escorts Kubota Limited** 15/5, Mathura Road, Faridabad – 121003, Haryana

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

Dear Sir,

This letter is being issued with respect to the receipt of intimation regarding the loss of share certificate(s) from the following shareholders:

		Escorts Kubot	ta Limited			
		Details of Share Certificates re	ported lost by Share	eholders		
S. No.	Folio. Nos.	Name of the Registered Holder	Old Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. To	No. of Shares
1	ESC0005148	PRABHA JHUN JHUNWALA	90015819 - 90015823	1209994 3764819 5638659 8926034 13887694	1209998 3764820 5638662 8926039 13887703	27
2	ESC0326648	SHASHIKANT MIRJI SUJATA MIRJI	973587 - 973589	39068474	39068623	150
3	ESC0079141	SHARADCHANDRA DESAI ARCHANA DESAI	214696	9687093	9687142	50
4	ESC0134570	RAMESHCHANDRA DAMODAR THAKKAR RASHMI RAMESHCHANDRA THAKKAR	90133442 - 90133445	24478209 30728209	24478258 30728258	100
5	ESC0136543	S K VASUNDARA DEVI	1414918 - 1414919 90136417 - 90136428	68458333 24641359 30891359	68458432 24641508 30891508	400
6	ESC0303841	SWAPAN KANTI DAS BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS	916772 916775	37279394 37279544	37279443 37279553	60
7	ESC0063530	AMY S SHROFF SHAVAK H SHROFF ROHINTON S SHROFF	178618 233455 307331	7972945 12511358 18891007	7972974 12511395 18891016	78

Further, subject to the completion of required formalities by the shareholder(s), the Company will issue the Letter of Confirmation in lieu thereof and inform you accordingly.

The above is for your information.

KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)





Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

K. Coy Raj Kumar Kale Assistant Vice President